
Ratay Flight Gross Net $$ Burke  Flight Gross Net $$

Francisco, G 70 50 McFarland, W 78 50

Goode, T 72 35 Holker, D 81 43

Bille, J 67 50 Smuczynski, T 66 50

Araya, B 68 44 Arnett, R 71 43

Denison, R 69 37 Aoyama, M 72 38

Kirner. J 69 37 Takai, D 73 28

Rossberg, C 72 70 35 Henry, D 73 28

Rangel, R 71 15 Mull, R 73 28

Lawson, A 71 15 Bille, M 74 11

Ratay, C 72 12 Acree, D 74 11

Bell, G 72 12 Hunt, T 74 11

Itow, G 72 12 Aboutanos, M 74 11

Harper, R 72 12 Jamison, L 74 11

Fogel, H 73 Ventura, R 75

Ronk, Sr 74 Teuber, D 75

Turner, D 74 Rayfield, J 75

Uphoff, B 74 Buttitta, M 76

Roger, B 74 Cardenal, E 77

Lee, Korwin 74 DeAlleaume, P 77

Narita, A 74 Cowley, P 77

Sartorius, G 75 Oshiro, J 78

Fitch, D 75 keigharn 78

Tamayo, C 76 kendall 78

Cobabe, B 77 Mather, G 79

Holland, G 77 Golding, G 79

Rosen, D 78 Broten, T 79

Chavez, A 79 Puscas, D 80

Choi, C 82 Austin, B 80

Atwood, B 83 Burke, K 81

Nakamura, A 83 Hardwick, C 81

Wells, J 83 Briggs, J 81

Sullivan, S 84 Trevisanut, R 81

Teel, M 85 Jo, D 88

Boden, D 85 Cole, K 91

Bowden, D 85 Stork, T 91

Gibson, T 85 O'Bryan, G DNF

Bernard, P3 DNP Inouye, T DNP

Anderson, S DQ

Tournament Day Results



Johnson Flight Gross Net $$ Bowen  Flight Gross Net $$

Sgro, R 85 50 Sun, B 92 69 43

Yamane, D 88 40 Puscas, C 93 69 43

Weber, R 70 47 Hoeberling, M 91 67 50

Arnold, H 70 47 Williams, J 69 43

Hoeberling, R 88 71 40 Cochran, B 71 38

Lee, Ken 72 26 Johnson, Ch 72 32

Iacono, N 72 26 Fujimoto, B 72 23

Arabe, D 72 26 Axton, G 73 26

Sladich, NT 73 22 Bowen, P 73 26

Sladich, Ryan 73 22 McIlvaine. J 74 11

Josephson, S 74 11 Young, Don 74 11

Johnson, E 74 11 McCoy, M 74 11

Vinter, A 76 Carbonel, C 74 11

Hasegawa, K 76 Ruman, D 75

Tanner, R 76 Susswain, S 75

Fox, R 76 Treacy, P 76

Kurino, Y 77 Jones, E 76

Marckx, J 78 Fitzpartick, J 77

Ogren, D 78 Van Dusen G 78

Norman, B 78 David, R 78

Onishi, M 79 Curtin, D 79

Van Dusen, T 79 Kinsey, R 80

Masukawa, A 80 Katow, L 80

Wrobel, R 81 Teuber, G 80

Sferrino, S 81 Wang, R 81

Meyer, C 83 Dugel, R 81

Lovrich, J 87 Kirkpatrick, T 82

Pangelinan, T 89 Saito, S 83

Quin, J 94 Nakajima, Ted 83

Turner, K DNP Will, S 83

Mistry, M DNP Cohen, M 84

Prather, S DNP Nitz, B 85

Bernard, P DNP Sladich, Jr
Storms, C DNP Cho, B

Tournament Day Results



Early Group hdc Net $$ Late Group hdc Net $$

1 Reis, M 71 35 1 Santa Ana, J 69 35

2 Berlant, L 71 35 2 Duntley, J 69 35

3 Lanschutzer, K 73 24 3 Kamen, J 73 28

4 Weiss, A 73 24 4 Battye, D 73 28

5 Schueler, K 73 24 5 Kalas, A 74 20

6 Williams, S 73 24 6 Merrell, S 74 20

7 Egan, M 74 7 Gates, A 75

8 Briggs, J 75 8 Kim, H 79

9 Ritchie, R 75 9 Ferraro, C 81

10 Skacan, B 78 10 Mejia, F 82

11 Estudillo, E 78 11 McGarry, T 84

12 Turner, J 80

13 Schnicke, B 82 Due to the screw-up in scheduling

14 Conrad, D 82 I paid both groups that played
15 Griffin, L ns

16 Doyle, J ns

17 O'Neill, B ns

Weekday  Play


